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Be more updated 

Our application is now 
free to download

B E  M O R E   F R I E N D L Y
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Atlantic Tiles bases its direction on prestige, commitment and innovative spirit in the ceramics sector.

In technology, design and production, our premise is continuous development.

In a rapidly changing environment like the world of today, our main concern is focused on customer satisfaction, offering a wide 
range of higher-quality products with designs that are more in line with the latest trends. Consequently, we adapt so that we 
meet the highest demands, as well as the new uses and scenarios required by consumers.

Our focus is on quality. We implement the strictest tests on our products and processes and we provide tiles that combine the 
tradition of Spanish ceramics with the latest cutting-edge developments. We strive to allow our clients to imagine, create and 
build the most demanding spaces with ceramics.

Constantly developing quality evolution
B E  M O R E  C E R A M I C

La trayectoria de Atlantic Tiles está basada en el prestigio, 
el compromiso y una vocación innovadora en el sector 
cerámico.

Nuestra premisa, en tecnología, en diseño y en producción 
es la constante evolución.

En un entorno tan cambiante como el mundo actual, 
centramos nuestra mayor preocupación en satisfacer al 
cliente, ofreciéndole una versátil gama de productos de 
la mayor calidad y con los diseños más acordes con las 
nuevas tendencias. De este modo nos adaptamos a las más 
altas exigencias y a los nuevos usos y escenarios que los 
consumidores demandan.

Apostamos por la calidad. Aplicamos los más estrictos 
controles a nuestros productos y procesos y disponemos de 
azulejos que aúnan la tradición de la cerámica española con 
las novedades más vanguardistas. Todo nuestro esfuerzo está 
dirigido a que nuestros clientes puedan imaginar, crear y 
construir los más exigentes ambientes cerámicos.

Calidad en constante 
evolución
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В основе развития Atlantic Tiles - 
репутация, обязательство перед 
клиентом и  стремление к инновации в 
керамике.

Созданные нами предпосылки в области 
технологии, дизайна и производства 
находятся в непрерывном развитии.

В изменчивом мире сегодняшнего 
дня нашей главной заботой является 
удовлетворение клиента, предоставляя 
ему широкую и разнообразную гамму 
продукции, отличающуюся высшим 
качеством и дизайном, соответствующим 
самым последним тенденциям. Таким 
образом, нам удается удовлетворить 
самые высокие требования 
клиентов и приспособиться к новым 
средам обитания, востребованным 
потребителями.

Une qualité en constante 
évolution
Atlantic Tiles a fondé son activité sur les valeurs du prestige, de 
l’engagement et sur une vocation d’innovation dans le domaine de la 
céramique.

Notre raison d’être, en matière de technologie, de conception et de 
production, est d’évoluer constamment.

Dans un milieu aussi changeant que le monde dans lequel nous vivons, 
nous avons choisi de nous concentrer principalement sur la satisfaction 
de nos clients, en leur offrant une gamme variée de produits de la 
meilleure qualité et de modèles qui suivent au plus près les tendances 
actuelles. Nous répondons ainsi aux exigences les plus élevées et nous 
nous adaptons aux nouvelles utilisations et aux nouveaux cadres définis 
par les consommateurs.

Nous misons sur la qualité. Nous procédons à des contrôles 
extrêmement poussés de nos produits et de nos processus, qui 
allient la tradition de la céramique espagnole aux nouveautés les plus 
avant-gardistes. Nous mettons tout en œuvre pour que nos clients 
puissent imaginer, créer et construire les créations céramiques les plus 
recherchées qui soient.

Непрерывная эволюция 
качества
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Style and 
modernity merge 
into a single 
concept.
Being ahead of our time, we stand out for our abundance 
of styles and finishes. Innovative designs that are not 
only part of a space, but become part of its soul.

Moda y vanguardia se funden 
en un mismo concepto.
Adenlantados a nuestro tiempo, nos distinguimos por la profusión de 
estilos y acabados. Diseños innovadores que no sólo forman parte de 
un espacio, sino que llegan a ser su alma.

Преуспевающие в нашем времени, мы отличаемся 
разнообразием предлагаемых стилей и отделок. 
Инновационный дизайн, который не просто является частью 
пространства, а становится его душой.

Мода и передовые 
технологии сливаются в 
едином замысле

Nous sommes en avance sur notre temps et nous nous distinguons par  
l´abondance de modèles et de finitions que nous proposons. Des modèles 
innovants qui ne se limitent pas à faire partie d´un espace mais qui en 
définissent l´âme-même. 

La mode et l´avant-garde 
s´allient en un seul et même 
concept.
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Из тщательных исследованиий и новаторского дизайна 
рождается чистота

La calidad, el impacto, la estética no son espontáneos, sino que son el resultado de una tecnología 
avanzada, una investigación profunda y una innovación puntera.

Качество, эффект и привлекательность не спонтанны. Они являются результатом передовой технологии, 
тщательных исследований и новаторского подхода.

From extensive reseach and 
innovative design, purity is born.

Le fait qu´un produit soit efficace, attrayant et de qualité n´a rien de spontané, c´est le résultat d´une 
technologie extrêmement poussée, de recherches approfondies et d´innovations.

Quality, impact, and aesthetics are not spontaneous, but the result of advanced 
technology, in-depth research and leading innovation.

La pureté est le fruit d´une recherche approfondie 
et d´une conception innovante.

De la investigación exhaustiva y el diseño innovador 
nace la pureza.
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ANTHOLOGY
B E  M O R E  C E R A M I C
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DAMIR TAUPE
29,5X90 / 11,6”X35,4”

8001894 B050

MARAIS TAUPE
29,5X90 / 11,6”X35,4”

8001898 B058

LISTELO DAMIR
7,5X29,5 / 2,9”X11,6”

8001997 ▲Z030

ZÓCALO DAMIR
15X29,5 / 5,9”X11,6”

8001998 ▲Z044

DECOR DAMIR TAUPE
29,5X90 / 11,6”X35,4”

8001986 ▲Z064

29,5X90 / 11,6”X35,4”
DAMIR

19,4X120 / 7,6”X47”COORDINATED FLOOR TILES

DAMIR SAND
60X60 / 23,6”X23,6”

8002136 B038

CASHMERE SAND
60X60 / 23,6”X23,6”

8002138 B038

60X60 / 23,6”X23,6”

EAMES TAUPE
19,4X120 / 7,6”X47”

8001361 B060

EAMES BROWN
19,4X120 / 7,6”X47”

8001359 B060

EAMES IVORY
19,4X120 / 7,6”X47”

8001365 B060

PACKING LIST

SIZE PIECES SQM Kg. BOXES SQM Kg.
BASE 29,5X90 4 1,06 23,60 28 29,68 660,80

BASE MARAIS 29,5X90 4 1,06 23,60 24 25,44 566,40

SIZE PIECES SQM Kg. BOXES SQM Kg.
LISTELO 7,5X29,5 6 0,13 2,89 93 12,09 268,77

ZOCALO 15X29,5 6 0,26 5,89 192 49,92 1130,88

APPROXIMATED VALUES

SIZE PIECES SQM Kg. BOXES SQM Kg.

DECOR 60X90 1 0,54 11,20 22 11,88 246,40

DECOR 29,5X90 3 0,80 17,00 16 12,80 272,00

Series name
Nombre de la serie

Nom de la série
Название изделия

Series general sizes
Formato general de la serie
Format général de la série

Общие сведения о размерах

Product features
Características del producto 
Caractéristiques du produit
Характеристики изделия

Size
Formato
Format

Размеры

Price per sqm
Precio por m2

Prix au m2

Цена за m2

Item name and colour
Nombre de la pieza y color 

Désignation de la pièce et couleur
Название изделия и цвет

Price per piece
Precio por pieza

Prix par pièce
Цена за штуку

Article code
Código articulo
Code de l´article
Товарный код

Coordinated floor tiles 
Pavimento coordinado 
Carrelage coordonné

Напольная плитка в комплекте
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Piezas especiales / Pièces spéciales / Декоративные элементы

Decors and special pieces are sold by complete box.
Steps: made with the same ceramic base, mitered and pasted with extremely resistant bicomponent 

adhesive.
Mosaics: made with the same base and coordinating different colours. Sizes 5X5 and 2.5X2.5 .

Skirting: made with the same base, with water cut. This way we can always offer the same shade and 
caliber as the floor tile supplied.

Shade, calibre and choice must be verified before tiling - no claims will be accepted after tiling - please, 
state control number in case of claim

Los decorados y piezas especiales se venden a caja completa.
Peldaños: realizados con la misma base cerámica, ingletando y pegando con bicomponentes adhesivos altamente resistentes.

Mosaicos: realizados con la misma base y coordinando diferentes colores. 
Medidas 5X5 y 2.5X2.5 .

Rodapié: realizados con la misma base, con corte de agua. Ofreciendo de esta manera siempre el mismo tono y calibre que el 
pavimento suministrado.

Se debe comprobar la tonalidad, el calibre y la calidad antes de la colocación - no se admitirán reclamaciones de material colocado - 
en caso de reclamación, cite el número de control.

Veuillez contrôler nuance, calibre et choix avant la pose - nous n'accepterons aucune réclamation concernant des matériaux déjà 
poses - les cas échéant, veuillez nous indiquer le numéro de contrôle

Les décors et les pièces spéciales sont vendues à boite complète.
Marche et nez de marche: fabriqués à partir des dalles de sol et collés avec une colle bi-composant haute résistance.

Mosaïque: fabriquée avec les bases de 30X90  en combinant les différents coloris. 
Dimensions 5X5  et 2.5X2.5.

Plinthe: coupées avec une scie à eau. Fabriquées à partir des dalles de sol, offrant ainsi la même nuance et calibre que le
 carrelage associé.

Hаборы и специальные части продаются на полной коробке.
Ступени производятся из базовой плитки с нанесением пропилов и с использованием двухкомпонентного высокопрочного 

клея. Мозаика производится из базовой плиты, комбинируя различные цвета. Форматы ячеек 5х5 и 2,5х2,5 см. 
Мозаика производятся из напольной базовой плитки при помощи гидроабразивной резки. Таким образом, плинтус всегда 

совпадает по тону и калибру с заказанной напольной плитой.

Вы должны проверить тональность, калибр и качество перед установкой - Не будут допускаться жалобы помещенного 
материала - в случае жалобы, привести контрольный номер

SPECIAL PIECES
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the mark of the passage of time

CURVES OXIDE IRON 45X90

la marca del paso del tiempo
la marque du passage du temps

знак течением времени
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PASSAGE VISÓN 40X120 / VILAS VISÓN 40X120



84
PASSAGE OXIDE 40X120 / VILAS OXIDE 40X120 / EAMES BROWN 19,4X120 
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PASSAGE VISÓN 40X120 / VILAS VISÓN 40X120 / DECOR VILAS VISÓN 40X120 / EAMES TAUPE 19,4X120
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DECOR PASSAGE 40X40DECOR VILAS VISÓN 40X120
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PASSAGE OXIDE 40X120 / VILAS OXIDE 40X120 / DECOR PASSAGE 40X40 / VILAS VISÓN 40X120 / EAMES BROWN 19,4X120
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VILAS VISÓN
40X120 / 15,7”X47,2”

8001912 B076

PASSAGE VISÓN
40X120 / 15,7”X47,2”

8001916 B082

DECOR VILAS VISÓN
40X120 / 15,7”X47,2”

8001987 ▲Z086

VILAS OXIDE
40X120 / 15,7”X47,2”

8001910 B076

PASSAGE OXIDE
40X120 / 15,7”X47,2”

8001914 B082

DECOR VILAS OXIDE
40X120 / 15,7”X47,2”

8001988 ▲Z086 

VILAS
40X120 / 15,7X47”
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DECOR PASSAGE VISÓN*
40X40 / 15,7”X15,7”

8001990 ▲Z062

*IN SETS OF 3 DIFFERENT PIECES PER BOX. PRICE PER PIECE.
*3 PIECES DIFFERENTES PAR BOÎTE PRIX À LA PIECE.

*3 РАЗЛИЧНЫХ ШТУК В КОРОБКЕ. ЦЕНА ЗА ШТУКУ.

SIZE PIECES SQM Kg. BOXES SQM Kg.
BASE 40X120 2 0,95 20,30 24 22,80 487,20
DECOR 40X120 2 0,95 23 14 13,30 332,00
DECOR 40X40 3 0,48 9,98 37 17,76 396,26

EAMES TAUPE
19,4X120 / 7,6”X47”

8001361 B060

EAMES BROWN
19,4X120 / 7,6”X47”

8001359 B060

EAMES IVORY
19,4X120 / 7,6”X47”

8001365 B060

APPROXIMATED VALUES

VILAS
40X120 / 15,7X47”

PACKING LIST

COORDINATED FLOOR TILES
19,4X120 / 7,6”X47”
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MIYAKE BEIGE 40X120

collage of textures as if it were Haute Couture

juego de texturas como en la Alta Costura
collage  de textures comme dans la Haute Couture

коллаж из текстур, как будто это от кутюр
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TECHNICAL FEATURES
Características técnicas . Caracteristiques techniques . Технические характеристики
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*The values of the tests that determine the critical slippage angle with footwear DIN 51130 are data obtained from laboratory tests using pieces from the production line and these values must be considered as specific data and they are only applied to the tested tiles.

Características técnicas / Caracteristiques techniques / Технические характеристики
TECHNICAL FEATURES

SIZE 90X90 45X90 60X60 30X60 14,8X90 19,4X120 23X27 60X60 58,5X58,5 45X45

CERAMIC TILES CLASSIFICATION BIa-anexo G BIa-anexo G BIa-anexo G BIa-anexo G BIa-anexo G BIa-anexo G BIa-anexo G BIb-anexo H BIb-anexo H BIb-anexo H

THICKNESS 10,4 mm 10,4 mm 10,4 mm 10,4 mm 10,5 mm 10,4 mm 10,5 mm 10,5 mm 9,5 MM

NAME PISANO
SMEATON

SERRA

LLOYD
WINSLOW
COLISEO

LOFT
KILIM

SMEATON
AKIRA
SERRA

MICROSITE
ORGANIC

EDDYSTONE
KAMI

CURVES
AURE

MARES

SMEATON
PERTH
SERRA

FULCRUM
DAMIR

CASHMERE

PISANO
SANDSTONE

GAUDI
BTALLÓ

MILÁ
MEDINA

LOFT
SMEATON EXHAM COLISEO AKIRA EAMES

TRENT
MAGNIFIQUE

COLISEO BRISTOL IVORY BRISTOL SAND
MÁRMOL IBIZA

MISTRAL CREMA
SISTINA

OXFORD

MÁRMOL IBIZA
MISTRAL CREMA

SISTINA
SAVOIA

STANDARD CHARACTERISTICS

UNE-EN ISO 10545-3 Water absorption E < 0,5% E < 0,5% E < 0,5% E < 0,5% E < 0,5% E < 0,5% E < 0,5% E < 0,5% E < 0,5% E < 0,5%
0,5% < E < 

3,00%
0,5% < E < 3,00% 0,5% < E < 3,00% 0,5% < E < 3,00% 0,5% < E < 3,00%

UNE-EN ISO 10545-4 Breaking strength (N) min 2500 min 2000 min 2000 min 2000 min 2000 min 1750 min 2000 min 2000 min 2000 min 2000 min 1100 min 1100 min 1100 min 2000
min 

1100
min 1100

UNE-EN ISO 10545-4 Modulus of rupture (N/nm2) 35W 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 30 30 30 35 30 30

UNE-EN ISO 10545-6 Deep abrasion (mm3) <175 <175 <175 --- <175 <175 <175 <175 --- <175 <175 <175 --- --- --- --- -- ---

UNE-EN ISO 10545-7 Resistance to surface abrasion

class --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 4 3 2 4 4 4

abrasion stage --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2100 Rev 750 Rev 600 Rev 2100 Rev
2100 
Rev

2100 Rev

UNE-EN ISO 10545-11 Resistance to crazing ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok

UNE-EN ISO 10545-12 Frost resistance resist resist resist resist resist resist resist resist resist resist --- --- --- resist ---  

UNE-EN ISO 10545-14 Resistance to staining

Fe203/Cr203 class 5 class 5 class 3 class 5 class 3 class 5 class 3 class 3 class 5 class 5 class 5 class 3 class 3 class 5 class 3 class 5

Iodine/alcohol solution class 5 class 5 class 3 class 5 class 3 class 5 class 3 class 3 class 5 class 5 class 5 class 3 class 3 class 5 class 3 class 5

Light oil class 5 class 5 class 3 class 5 class 3 class 5 class 3 class 3 class 5 class 5 class 5 class 3 class 3 class 5 class 3 class 5

UNE-EN ISO 10545-13 Chemical resistance

Household chemicals min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB

Swimming pool salts min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB

Citric acid min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB

Lactic acid min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB

Hydrochloric acid low concentrations min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB

Hydrochloric acid high concentrations min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB

Potassium hidroXide low concentrations min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB

Potassium hidroXide high concentrations min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB min GHB

DIN 51130:2010 Classification of slip aptdo. 5 Ramp --- R10* R10* R9* --- --- R9* --- R9* --- R10* R9* --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

UNE-ENV 12633:2003 Slip resistance value
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40X120 29,5X90 25X75 20X60 43X43

BIII-anexo L BIII-anexo L BIII-anexo L BIII-anexo L BIIa-anexo J

12 mm 12 mm 10,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,2 mm

PISANO
MAGGIORE

MIYAKE
ARNAUD
CHATEAU
MOUEIX
VILAS

PASSAGE

BRISTOL DAMASCO
BRISTOL

BRISTOL SHELL
DIAMANTE

MARES
MÁRMOL IBIZA

MISTRAL CREMA
MÓNACO

CMONTECARLO
NEGRO BRILLO
MAGNIFIQUE

WON

NIEVE BRILLO/MATE
OXFORD

OXFORD DAMASCO
OXFORD SHELL
MADEMOISELLE

SOFT
LIGHTING

SILVER
QUANTUM

VELVET
DAMIR

COLISEO

FABOULOUS
ZAGATO

LAGONDA
PRIVILEGE

PORTOFINO
REVIVAL

STRUCTURE
IDOLE
POÈME

BRISTOL LINE

MARES HERMITAGE 
OXFORD LINE
SANDSTONE

LILY
BELLE

CLASSY
LOKTA
WASHI

MARAIS
CELIO

DÓRICA

CHOPARD
ZUCCHERO

SISTINA
GODET
MIXAGE

NEIVE BRILLO
NIEVE MATE

SISTINA LINES

CHOPARD GASTON
CHOPARD DANIELA
ZUCCHERO STRIPES 
ZUCCHERO COTTON

DECOR MIXGE
DODET LUX

BELVEDERE
SUGAR

SANDSTONE
NIEVE BRILLO
NIEVE MATE

EUGENIO
SUGAR BISCUIT

SANDSTONE BRICK
SUKRAN SANDSTONE

E > 10% E > 10% E > 10% E > 10% E > 10% E > 10% E > 10% E > 10% 3,00% < E < 6,00% 3,00% < E < 6,00%

1400 1400 1100 1100 900 900 800 600 1400 1400

15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 30 30

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2 3

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 600 Rev 750 Rev

ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

class 5 class 5 class 5 class 3 class 4 class 3 class 3 class 3 class 3 class 3

class 5 class 5 class 5 class 3 class 4 class 3 class 3 class 3 class 3 class 3

class 5 class 5 class 5 class 3 class 4 class 3 class 3 class 3 class 3 class 3

min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB

min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB min GB

min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB

--- --- -- --- min GHB min GHB --- --- min GHB min GHB

min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- min GHB min GHB

min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB min GLB

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- min GHB min GHB

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Slip resistance value

Características técnicas / Caracteristiques techniques / Технические характеристики
TECHNICAL FEATURES



La reproduction des couleurs peut être inexacte. Atlantic Tiles 
se réserve le droit de changer ou de modifier les produits 

présentés ici.

Information environnementale
Ce catalogue a été imprimé sur du papier écologique garanti 
100% sans chlore. Ce papier peut être recyclé. Quand vous 

n’aurez plus besoin de moi, 
recyclez-moi!

Environmental information
This catalogue was printed on ecological paper 100% free of 
chlorine gas. This paper is suitable for recycling. When you 

no longer need me, please recycle me.

Colour reproduction is approximate. Atlantic Tiles
reserves the right to alter or modify the products 

listed here.
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